
Zone system: price depends on the number of zones traveled through on the shortest possible connection 

Children under 6 years travel free of charge (previously 0-3 years)

Short distance (3 consecutive exit stops after boarding)

Only two price groups: Adults and concessions (children, pupils, trainees, volunteers, students, honorary card holders 

and recipients of transfer benefits)

Holders of annual tickets receive network-wide validity at weekends and transport for 1 adult + 3 children On Demand 

comfort surcharges for journeys with the on-demand service "Wendland OnDemand"

The free transportation of severely disabled persons is governed by the Severely Disabled Persons Act § 228 

Paragraph 1 of the German Social Code - Ninth Book - (SGB IX). You can o b t a i n  the necessary token for 91 

euros per year (46 euros per half-year) from the pension office that previously issued your severely disabled 

person's pass. Further information is available at

https://www.einfach-teilhaben.de/DE/AS/Ratgeber/05_Unentgeldliche_Befoerderung/Unentgeldliche_Befoerderung_node.html The 

"on-demand surcharge for doorstep service" does not apply to these persons. More details in the fare conditions.

Free transportation of bicycles Free 

transportation of dogs

Sales & recognition Niedersachsenticket

Wendland tariff - valid from 05.01.2024

Price group PG 1: Adults

Numb

er of 

zones

Short distance Day ticket Weekly ticket Monthly ticket Annual ticket

Germany ticket

Price per month

by subscription

On demand 

surcharge

On demand 

surcharge

Front door 
operation

1 1,50 6,75 24,00 264,00

2 3,00 13,50 30,00 342,00

Net

1,00

5,00 22,50 39,00 366,00

49,00 1,00 5,00

Price group PG 2: Children (6-14 years) + pupils, trainees, students, volunteers, honorary workers and recipients of transfer benefits, in each case with 

appropriate proof

Numb

er of 

zones

Short distance Day ticket Weekly ticket Monthly ticket Annual ticket

Germany ticket

Price per month

by subscription

On demand 

surcharge

On demand 

surcharge

Front door 
operation

1 0,75 3,30 12,00 132,00

2 1,50 6,75 20,00 222,00

Net

0,50

2,50 11,25 24,00 264,00

49,00 0,50 5,00

Innovations

Information for the severely disabled

Furthermore

Subscribe to DeepL Pro to translate larger documents.

Visit www.DeepL.com/pro for more information.

http://www.einfach-teilhaben.de/DE/AS/Ratgeber/05_Unentgeldliche_Befoerderung/Unentgeldliche_Befoerderung_node.html
https://www.deepl.com/pro?cta=edit-document&pdf=1

